
EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

US 23

WOOD

13

4 12

13

SUNNY

50°

O'DONNELL

30

ON

MONTGOMERY

LT

4638

2'

102922

13.6

10" COTTONWOOD
SET SHI 

NAD83(2011)

1716198.387

NAVD88 2018

P.K./WASHER

IPIPE
FD 1" O.D.

| 
U

S
 2

3

KETNER

AUBLE

RHOADES

RHOADES

4/20/22

502+54.48

9/26/22, DSA
SET MAG/WASHER
3/24/20, JFO
REF30
FD P.K./WASHER
5/9/00
FD P.K./WASHER
4-27-92, BVD
SET P.K./WASHER
STA 502+56.32
STA 489+15.25
¬ = 0°-00' LT
RECORD: P.O.T.

9
4
.
11' 

R
E
C

8
3
.6

4
'

SPIKES
SET BARN

41.33'

32.74'

37.32'

598080.983

E: 227696.304
N: 420764.956
WOOD LPD:
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13
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13

CLOUDY

70°

VAN DUSEN

          

30

ON

MONTGOMERY

LT

3731

BARNHISEL

AUBLE

2'

450+68

102922

13.6

8/9/91

12" COTTONWOOD
SET SHI

10" COTTONWOOD
SET SHI 

106.00'

102.00'

9
4
.11'

NAD83(2011)

598080.983 1716198.387

NAVD88 2018

P.K./WASHER

3/24/20, JFO
REF30
FD P.K./WASHER
5/9/00
FD P.K./WASHER
4-27-92, BVD
SET P.K./WASHER
STA 502+56.32
STA 489+15.25
¬ = 0°-00' LT
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